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BARS & RESTAURANTS

22
BARS &
RESTAURANTS

AL VALENTINO
Via Colonna_______________________________

AMABILE
Via Teodorico_______________________________

ANGOLO DELLA ROCCA
Via Faravelli_______________________________

AQUARIUS
Corso Sempione_______________________________

BAR CHIESA
Piazza Damiano Chiesa_______________________________

BAR SILVA
Via Silva_______________________________

18. JOHNNY HOTEL ______________________

19. LANCASTER______________________

20. LIDO ______________________

21. LOSANNA______________________

22. ORO BLU______________________

23. WAGNER______________________

BIG SCHOOL
Via Alcuino_______________________________

BLU ISTAMBUL
Via Emanuele Filiberto_______________________________

CARTOONS PUB
Via Emanuele Filiberto_______________________________

CITYLIFE CAFE
Via Gattamelata_______________________________

FRIARÉ
Piazza Damiano Chiesa_______________________________

IL BUE E LA PATATA
Largo Domodossola_______________________________
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IL PESCIOLINO
Via Giovanni da Procida_______________________________

MES AMI
Via Domodossola_______________________________

MILK & FOOD
Via Giovanni da Procida_______________________________

MOOKUZAI
Via Arona_______________________________

NOI PESCE
Piazza Damiano Chiesa_______________________________

SPONTINI
Via Arona_______________________________
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CITY LIFE
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5  ★★★★★

1. MELIÀ MILANO________________________
4  ★★★★

2. ADMIRAL ________________________

3. ANTARES HOTEL ACCADEMIA________________________

4. CITY LIFE HOTEL POLIZIANO________________________

5. ENTERPRISE HOTEL________________________

6. HOTEL MOZART________________________

7. MERCURE MILANO REGENCY________________________

8. MINI HOTEL PORTELLO________________________

9. MINI HOTEL TIZIANO___________________________

10. MOKINBA HOTEL MONTEBIANCO___________________________

11. NASCO ___________________________
 12. UNA HOTEL SCANDINAVIA___________________________
3  ★★★

13. BEST WESTERN ASTORIA___________________________

14. CAMPION___________________________

15. CERTOSA___________________________

16. CORALLO___________________________

17. DOMENICHINO___________________________

1
3

4

15

13

14

16 18

12

5

7

10

8

9

6

2

11

17


